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All the knowledge.

Almost all of the trees.

Prunus xsubhirtella 'Autumnalis

Rosea’

00
02200
Q200
Q00D

6-8m

5-Tm

vase-shaped, half-open crown

brown, grey

green, bronze

YENTblA, OpPaHXeBblIl, KpAaCHbIN

pink, flowers in November

black, seldom

None

HesinoBUTbIN, 06bIYHO

clayed soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, calcareous soil
HeyCTONYMB K MOLLEHUI0

5b (-26,0 fo -23,4 °C)

fairly

YCTOMYMB K MOpO3aM, 30Ha 1-6

YCTONYMB K MOPO3aM, 30Ha 1 - 6, MeoHOC
anneu v WMpPOKwe ynuLbl, Hebonbluve cabl

wramboBoe [epeBo, MHOIOCTBOJIbHOE iIepeBO

Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis Rosea' resembles 'Autumnalis' but has sturdy, dark brown branches and pink flowers. The tree has a broad vase-
shaped crown. Height 6-8 m. The leaves unfurl green and have a yellow to orange autumn colour. Flowering repeat from November to April, if it
does not freeze. A very pretty autumn cherry with semi-double flowers that are dark pink in bud but later turn pale pink. Used as a park tree. If

grafted high, it can also be used as a street tree.
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